
            
   
 

 

 

 

 

The exams will be conducted via Digital Exam – www.digitaleksamen.sdu.dk  

If you have questions, please contact Student Services Esbjerg on e-mail studieservice-es@sdu.dk or phone +45 6550 1103. 

 

Supplement courses – Summer – August 2022 
 

Microeconomics in a business 
context 
B220017301 
Julia Bronnmann  
Week 31 
Will be conducted ONLINE via 
Zoom 

Monday 1/8-22 Tuesday 2/8-22 Wednesday 3/8-22 Thursday 4/8-22 Friday 5/8-22 RE-EXAM 

Time: 10.00-13.00 
 

Time: 10.00-13.00 
 

Time: 10.00-13.00 
 

Time: 10.00-13.00 
 

Written Exam  
(ONLINE from own 
PC) 
Time: 10.00 - 13.00 

22/8-22 
Time: 10.00-13.00 

 

Statistical Tools 
B340029301 
Jens Fyhn Lykke Sørensen 
Week 32 
Will be conducted ONLINE via 
Zoom 

Monday 8/8-22 Tuesday 9/8-22 Wednesday 10/8-
22 

Thursday 11/8-22 Friday 12/8-22 RE-EXAM 

Time: 9.00-14.00 
 

Time: 9.00-14.00 
 

Time: 9.00-14.00 
 

Time: 9.00-14.00 
 

Written Exam  
(ONLINE from own 
PC) 
Time: 10.00-14.00 

24/8-22 
Time: 10.00 – 14.00 

 

Qualitative Methods 
B340031301 
Martin Lindhardt (ML) /  
Annette Aa. Thuesen (AAT) 
Week 33 
Will be conducted ONLINE via 
Zoom  
72-hours take-home exam:  
Hand-out: 19/8-22 kl. 16.00 
Hand-in: 22/8-22 kl. 16.00 
via Digital Exam 

Monday 15/8-22 Tuesday 16/8-22 Wednesday 17/8-
22 

Thursday 18/8-22 Friday 19/8-22 RE-EXAM 

Time: 8.00-12.00 
ML 

Time: 8.00-12.00 
ML 

Time: 8.00-12.00 
ML 

Time: 8.00-12.00 
ML 

Time: 10.00 -14.00 
AAT 

Hand-out:  
26/8-22 
12.00 at noon  
Hand-in:  
29/8-22 
12.00 at noon 
 

 

http://www.digitaleksamen.sdu.dk/
mailto:studieservice-es@sdu.dk
https://odin.sdu.dk/sitecore/index.php?a=fagbesk&id=100087&lang=en
https://odin.sdu.dk/sitecore/index.php?a=fagbesk&id=100087&lang=en
https://odin.sdu.dk/sitecore/index.php?a=fagbesk&id=100090&lang=en
https://odin.sdu.dk/sitecore/index.php?a=fagbesk&id=100091&lang=en

